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105 - Boys U18 1500 Meter Run - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 06:56 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 491 Evaristo Trigo ISKL 4:33.199  

2 22 Terashita GISKL 4:33.432  

3 489 Chan ISKL 4:41.427  

4 519 Khan ISKL 4:43.153  

5 465 Ong ISP 4:44.953  

6 268 Alessandro KTJ 4:45.118  

7 270 Park KTJ 4:50.046  

8 470 Pan ISP 4:51.218  

9 67 Nides GISKL 4:51.746  

10 358 Yuen BSKL 5:20.808  

11 55 Kuan GISKL 5:22.864  

12 341 Runham BSKL 5:31.189  

- 355 Whitfield BSKL DNS  

- 388 Sandham KLASS DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Boys U18 1500 Meter Run
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 491 Evaristo Trigo ISKL 4:33.199

2 1 22 Terashita GISKL 4:33.432

3 1 489 Chan ISKL 4:41.427

4 1 519 Khan ISKL 4:43.153

5 1 465 Ong ISP 4:44.953

6 1 268 Alessandro KTJ 4:45.118

7 1 270 Park KTJ 4:50.046

8 1 470 Pan ISP 4:51.218

9 1 67 Nides GISKL 4:51.746

10 1 358 Yuen BSKL 5:20.808

11 1 55 Kuan GISKL 5:22.864

12 1 341 Runham BSKL 5:31.189

- 1 355 Whitfield BSKL DNS

- 1 388 Sandham KLASS DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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